South West Hartpury Unaffiliated Dressage Championships Results

Class 1 — Preliminary Warm Up

1t Jane Dyer Quest For Gold 70.00%
2nd Dave Jones Belle Isle Zeto 69.00%
3 Amy Harries Prince 67.6%

4t Jennifer Dennis Sammy Boy 67.00%
5t Chloe Dunn Lakeside Tom 58.80%

Class 2 — Preliminary Championship

1 Alice Griffin Charlie 71.52%
2nd Gemma Lewis Rooney 70.38%
3 Jane Dyer Quest For Gold 69.38%
4th Jennifer Dennis Sammy Boy 68.30%
5th Liberty Fogden Coolrock Boomerang  67.32%
6t Beth Proctor Fleurs Flight 67.32%
7t Lucy Cole Sunny 66.79%
8th Amy Harries Prince 66.34%
gth Alice Griffin Jake 66.34%
10" Alison Zuend Elba ID 65.36%

Class 3 — Novice Warm Up

15t Libby Gill Sherbert 82.79%
2nd Lizzy Crabb Billy Whizz 75.52%
3 Michelle Trigg Cracker 70.86%
4th Inger Kavanagh Seamus 67.41%
5t Victoria John Monty 64.66%

Class 4 — Novice Championship

15t Louise Gallavan Cupcake 74.42%
2nd Laima Davies Hollyday 70.19%
3 Libby Gill Sherbert 69.52%
4t Gemma Lewis Bass 69.04%
5th Lucy Kent Master Toad 67.88%
6t Sophie Woodward Rosental 67.5%

7t Teresa Ventimiglia Charlie Brown 66.54%
8th Charlotte Hobbs Plumb 65.96%
gth Imogen Matthews Kohinoor IV 65.87%
10t Beth Proctor Fleurs Flight 65.29%

Class 5 - Elementary Warm Up

1st Sally Weedon Desert Storm 79.19%
2nd Emma Staton Chance Your Luck 74.84%
3rd Kim Swift Atlas 71.77%

Class 6 - Elementary Championship
1t Sally Weedon Desert Storm 69.61%
2nd Laima Davies Hollyday 69.45%



3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Sophie Woodward
Suzie Seymour
Gemma Lewis
Teresa Ventimiglia
Kim Swift

Emma Staton

Rosental

Vincent

Foxy

Charlie Brown
Atlas

Chance Your Luck

68.59%
68.20%
63.91%
62.27%
62.11%
57.27%



