## **South West Hartpury Unaffiliated Dressage Championships Results**

Class 1 – Preliminary Warm Up				
1 <sup>st</sup>	Jane Dyer	Quest For Gold	70.00%	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Dave Jones	Belle Isle Zeto	69.00%	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Amy Harries		67.6%	
4 <sup>th</sup>	•	Prince		
=	Jennifer Dennis	Sammy Boy	67.00%	
5 <sup>th</sup>	Chloe Dunn	Lakeside Tom	58.80%	
Class 2 – Preliminary Championship				
1 <sup>st</sup>	Alice Griffin	Charlie	71.52%	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Gemma Lewis	Rooney	70.38%	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Jane Dyer	Quest For Gold	69.38%	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Jennifer Dennis	Sammy Boy	68.30%	
5 <sup>th</sup>	Liberty Fogden	Coolrock Boomerang	67.32%	
6 <sup>th</sup>	Beth Proctor	Fleurs Flight	67.32%	
$7^{th}$	Lucy Cole	Sunny	66.79%	
8 <sup>th</sup>	Amy Harries	Prince	66.34%	
9 <sup>th</sup>	Alice Griffin	Jake	66.34%	
10 <sup>th</sup>	Alison Zuend	Elba ID	65.36%	
	<ul> <li>Novice Warm Up</li> </ul>			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Libby Gill	Sherbert	82.79%	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Lizzy Crabb	Billy Whizz	75.52%	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Michelle Trigg	Cracker	70.86%	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Inger Kavanagh	Seamus	67.41%	
5 <sup>th</sup>	Victoria John	Monty	64.66%	
Class 4	- Novice Championship			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Louise Gallavan	Cupcake	74.42%	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Laima Davies	Hollyday	70.19%	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Libby Gill	Sherbert	69.52%	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Gemma Lewis		69.04%	
5 <sup>th</sup>		Bass Master Tood	67.88%	
6 <sup>th</sup>	Lucy Kent Sophie Woodward	Master Toad	67.88%	
7 <sup>th</sup>	•	Rosental		
· -	Teresa Ventimiglia	Charlie Brown	66.54%	
8 <sup>th</sup>	Charlotte Hobbs	Plumb	65.96%	
9 <sup>th</sup>	Imogen Matthews	Kohinoor IV	65.87%	
10 <sup>th</sup>	Beth Proctor	Fleurs Flight	65.29%	
Class 5 - Elementary Warm Up				
1 <sup>st</sup>	Sally Weedon	Desert Storm	79.19%	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Emma Staton	Chance Your Luck	74.84%	
$3^{\text{rd}}$	Kim Swift	Atlas	71.77%	
Class 6 - Elementary Championship				
1 <sup>st</sup>	Sally Weedon	Desert Storm	69.61%	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Laima Davies	Hollyday	69.45%	

3 <sup>rd</sup>	Sophie Woodward	Rosental	68.59%
4 <sup>th</sup>	Suzie Seymour	Vincent	68.20%
5 <sup>th</sup>	Gemma Lewis	Foxy	63.91%
6 <sup>th</sup>	Teresa Ventimiglia	Charlie Brown	62.27%
7 <sup>th</sup>	Kim Swift	Atlas	62.11%
8 <sup>th</sup>	Emma Staton	Chance Your Luck	57.27%